
MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 PNW Ranier Show 

August 15, 2025 – Judge: A J Mahan 
 
Grand Champion Junior Doe: 12 entries –Hootnanny Acres Mustang Sally - #13174 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: TTF Legacy - #13773 
Owned by Tumbling Tresses Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries –DCB Farms Fionna Angelica - #11445 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Bells Goats Rue - #12668 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 14 entries – Stone Man Farm Johnny Angel - #12966 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Hootnanny Acres Diablo - #13159 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries –Cache Kids Jack Frost Blue Eyes - #13129 
Owned by Cache Kids 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: CCF3 Ivan The Terrible – #11919 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Best in Show: 48 entries – MCH Nadjas Ms Mable - #11090 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Best Wether in Show: 2 entries – Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger – 13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 PNW Salal Show 

August 15, 2025 – Judge: Alta Mahan 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 12 entries – Ahsum Acres Rav’in - #13551 
Owned by Squires Farm and Ranch 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Hootnanny Acres Mustang Sally - #13174 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries – Frassenei Farms Amari - #10200 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Frassenei Farms Siofra - #12261 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 14 entries – Hootnanny Acres Bobby - #13755 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Hootnanny Acres Diablo - #13159 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries – Frassenei Farms Percival - #11373 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Cache Kids Rockstar – #11863 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 
 

Best in Show: 48 entries – Hootnanny Acres Bobby - #13755 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Best Wether in Show: 2 entries – Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger – 13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies   



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 PNW Evergreen Show 

August 15, 2025 – Judge: Shelly Strahan 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 12 entries – Hootnanny Acres Mustang Sally - #13174 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: DDS Arizona – #13215 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 14 entries – TTF Linda’s Gift - #12838 
Owned by Tumbling Tresses Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Frassenei Farms Amari - #10200 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 14 entries –Stone Man Farm Johnny Angel - #12966 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Hootnanny Acres Bobby - #13755 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries – Frassenei Farms Percival - #11373 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Cache Kids Jack Frost Blue Eyes – #13129 
Owned by Cache Kids 
 

Best in Show: 48 entries – TTF Linda’s Gift - #12838 
Owned by Tumbling Tresses Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 2 entries – Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger – 13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 PNW Cascade Show 

August 15, 2025 – Judge: Karen Crawford 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 11 entries – DDS Arizona – #13215 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: K-N-K Kritter Camp Toots - #13465 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 13 entries – Cache Kids Miss Molly - #13131 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Bells Goats Rue – #12668 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 13 entries – Hootnanny Acres Diablo - #13159 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Stone Man Farm Sampson - #13107 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries – CCF3 Ivan The Terrible – #11919 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Frassenei Farms Percival – #11373 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Best in Show: 45 entries – MCH DCB Farms Texas Ranger - #12509 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Best Wether in Show: 2 entries – Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger – 13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 PNW Cowlitz Show 

August 15, 2025 – Judge: Robin Norman 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 11 entries – K-N-K Kritter Camp Toots - #13465 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: DDS Arizona - #13215 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 13 entries – Cache Kids Miss Molly - #13131 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Frassenei Farms Siofra - #12261 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 12 entries – Hootnanny Acres Diablo - #13159 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Stone Man Farm Sampson - #13107 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries – Cache Kids Rockstar - #11863 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: CCF3 Sir Galahad The Fallen – #11642 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Best in Show: 44 entries – MCH Stone Man Farm Rusty Quartz - #12371 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 2 entries – Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger – 13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 PNW Palouse Show 

August 16, 2025– Judge: Julie Pirtle 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 10 entries – DDS Vanellope Von Schweetz - #13214 
Owned by Bogy’s MFG 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Ahsum Acres Rav’in - #13551 
Owned by Squires Farm and Ranch 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 12 entries – Bells Goats Rue - #12668 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: DCB Farms Fionna Angelica - #11445 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 12 entries – Cache Kids Naveen - #13607 
Owned by Cashe Kids 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: – Hootnanny Acres Bobby - #13755 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 5 entries – Cache Kids Rockstar - #11863 
Owned by Stone Man Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: CCF3 Sir Galahad The Fallen – #11642 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Best in Show: 42 entries – Cache Kids Naveen - #13607 
Owned by Cache Kids 
 

Best Wether in Show: 2 entries – Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger – 13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
 


